
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

No. 

71A 

8A 

3 

02 

9 

33A 

25 

13 

00 

76 

56 

25A 

7A 

107 

54 

06 

66 

Name 

Tom Briest 

Jerry Peters 

Jim Lenehan 

Dale Erwin 

Dan McChesney 

Tim Baker 

Bryce Bandish 

Andrew McLean 

Greg Kimbrough 

David Nicholas 

Howard Rose 

George Barbour 

Todd Crews 

V Carl George 

Tammy Moore 

Skott Burkland 

Bennie Bish 

Class 

8AP 

8AP 

8AP 

3CP 

12MP1 

3CP 

12MP2 

1FP 

5WSR 

1FP 

8BP 

12MP1 

1HP 

1FP 

8AP 

8BP 

8BS 

Laps 

9 

7 

8 

5 

9 

5 

5 

9 

4 

9 

9 

3 

7 

7 

8 

4 

7 

Best Tm 

1:42.704 

1:44.423 

1:45.940 

1:46.206 

1:46.908 

1:49.161 

1:50.278 

1:53.234 

1:54.031 

1:55.974 

1:56.208 

1:56.745 

2:00.219 

2:02.759 

2:09.742 

2:13.789 

2:14.657 

2nd Best 

1:43.261 

1:45.038 

1:46.520 

1:49.025 

1:48.293 

1:51.172 

1:56.751 

1:54.189 

1:55.232 

1:58.233 

1:57.054 

2:00.061 

2:00.380 

2:08.359 

2:09.846 

2:15.990 

2:32.157 

Year 

1970 

1970 

1976 

1958 

1973 

1962 

1989 

1958 

1993 

1960 

1972 

1972 

1959 

1959 

1970 

1969 

1973 

Make/Model 

Porsche 914/6 

PORSCHE 914/6 GT 

Porsche 914/6 

Porsche 356 

Porsche 911 RS 

Porsche 356 

BMW e30 M3 

Austin Healey Bugeye Sprite 

World Sports Racer 

MG A 

Datsun 240Z 

Datsun 240Z 

Austin Healey Sprite Mk 1 

MG A 

Porsche 914/6 

Porsche 911 

BMW 2002 

Engine 

2397cc 

2400cc 

2000cc 

1621cc 

2500cc 

1625cc 

2500cc 

1275cc 

1600cc 

1654cc 

2600cc 

2450cc 

995cc 

1674cc 

2400cc 

1991cc 

2000cc 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements 

Cars 28, 32, 53, 68, 79 Not detected, not timed 

Printed: 4/2/2019 11:27:34 AM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

SVRA Road Atlanta Grand Prix 

Group  1 3 8 12b 

Group 1 3 8 12b Practice 

Practice started at 11:02:25 

Road Atlanta 2.540 miles 

3/29/2019 11:00 AM 


